WASHINGTON MILITARY DEPARTMENT

DHS/FEMA Preparedness Grants

Purpose: Provide the Emergency Management Council awareness of state funding

allocations for federal fiscal year 2019.

Emergency Management
Performance Grant (EMPG)

State Homeland Security
Program (SHSP)

Urban Area Security
Initiative (UASI)

Operation Stonegarden
(OPSG)

Nonprofit Security Grant
Program (NSGP)

TOTAL

$7,306,624
$6,476,000
$5,180,000
$1,548,851

$123,000

$20,634,475

$7,345,832
$6,208,000
$5,000,000

$2,580,000

Urban Area: $783,710
State: $149,800

$22,067,342

$7,409,645
$7,000,000
$6,000,000
TBD (competitive)

TBD (competitive)

$20,409,645+

$63,813
$792,000
$1,000,000
TBD

TBD

$1,855,813
+/- (TBD)




