FY19 DHS/FEMA Preparedness Grants

WASHINGTON MILITARY DEPARTMENT

<u>Purpose</u>: Provide the Emergency Management Council awareness of state funding allocations for federal fiscal year 2019.

GRANT	FY17	FY18	FY19	CHANGE FROM FY18
Emergency Management Performance Grant (EMPG)	\$7,306,624	\$7,345,832	\$7,409,645	\$63,813
State Homeland Security Program (SHSP)	\$6,476,000	\$6,208,000	\$7,000,000	\$792,000
Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI)	\$5,180,000	\$5,000,000	\$6,000,000	\$1,000,000
Operation Stonegarden (OPSG)	\$1,548,851	\$2,580,000	TBD (competitive)	TBD
Nonprofit Security Grant Program (NSGP)	\$123,000	Urban Area: \$783,710 State: \$149,800	TBD (competitive)	TBD
TOTAL	\$20,634,475	\$22,067,342	\$20,409,645+	\$1,855,813 +/- (TBD)